
Departure from Rethymnon Port

08:00

AREA HOTEL PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME

Athina Aparthotel, Bali bch, Bali Star, Gregory Studios, Ormos Atalia htl, 

Sofia Mythos, Troulis
Bali church 5.25

Lisa Marie, Xidas Garden Lisa Marie 5.25

Atali, Manos Palace, Nostos, Petrino Horio, Talea, Nirrides Atali 5.30

Bali mare, Filion, Gorgona Bali mare 5.30

Captain House, Iliana, Kasteli, Kirki, Panormo Beach,
Panormo school b/s (bus stop in 

Panormo-school bus stop)
5.45

Club Marine Plc Club Marine Plc (main road-tennis) 5.45

Europa, Stella bch Europa (in front of htl) 5.50

Royal blue Royal Blue (in front of htl) 5.55

Creta Marine, Creta Mare, Creta Panorama Creta  Marine National Road 5.55

Rethymno Mare/Royal, Scaleta, Beggeti Bay Scaleta b/s 6.05

Babis, Gortyna, Creta Star/ Royal, Oassis Creta star b/s 6.05

Alkionis, Blue Dreams, Ekavi, Thalassi, Petrino Stavromenos b/s 6.10

Rimondi Grand Hatzikonstantinou Kava b/s 6.10

SFAKAKI Danaos, Dedalos, Golden Coast, Rathamanthys, Krini, Golden Sand Taverna Dimitris 6.10

Alkion, Amnissos, El Greco, White Palace (EX El Greco) El Greco main road 6.15

Iliana Iliana 6.15

Dias Htl, Maravel Dias 6.20

Rethymno Palace Rethymno Palace 6.20

Joan Beach, Sea Front, Maravel Land Maravel land 6.20

Adele Mare/Caramel, Rethymno Residence, Sea Side Adele Mare/Caramel 6.25

Rithymna, Orion, Golden Sun, Rethymno Sunset (EX Golden Sun), Villa 

Filia
Rithymna 6.25

Eva bay Eva Bay 6.25

Adele bch Adele beach 6.25

Galeana Mare, Christina Apts, Jannis, Rina Galeana Mare 6.25

Golden Beach, Palladion, Kathrin Beach, Georgiana Golden beach 6.30

Edem Beach Edem 6.30

Rethymno Village, Akti Hara, Marinos, Galeana, Leoniki Galeana 6.35

Bella Casita Pavlakis s/m-platanias 6.35

Axos, Kleoniki Htl, Nefeli, Motakis Village, Trefon Nefeli 6.35

Minos Mare/ Royal, Creta Residence,  La Stella, Apollo, Stella B.P. Platanias 6.40

BALI

PANORMO

SEAJETS

RETHYMNO ZONE

STAVROMENOS

SCALETA

ADELIANOS KAMPOS

PLATANIAS

PIGIANOS KAMPOS



May Htl, Mantenia Htl May Hotel 6.40

Creta Palace Creta Palace (main street) 6.40

Odissia, Anna Apts, Dimitrios Village, Ilian Beach, Odyssia Beach Missiria School 6.40

Dimitrios, Pearl Beach, Rethymno Bay, Aristea, Iperion
Pearl Bch (when depart from Heralion 

port, pickup is Irini Bar)
6.45

Plaza Spa Apts
 Plaza Spa (when depart from Heralion 

port, pickup is Irini Bar)
6.45

Marylin, Flisvos, Daizy, Olympia, Summer Dream Flisvos 6.45

Ammos, Atlantis, Zantina, Batis Atlantis 6.45

Minos, Ibiscos, Mel’mar Minos 6.45

Theartemis, Atrium, Bella Mare, Lefkonikos, Medusa Theartemis 6.45

Porto Rethymno, Kriti, Bio Porto Rethymno 6.45

Lefkoniko Sands Htl Lefkoniko Sand 6.45

Petradi, Delfini, Philoxenia Petradi 6.50

Macaris, Archipelagos Macaris 6.50

Antika Di Mora, Casa Vitae-Narcisos, Vecchio, Palazio Rimondi, Ideon, 

Fortezza
Ideon 6.55

Brascos, Joan Palace Antonakis B.S./Zoo entrance 7.00

Olympic Palladium, Liberty Olympic Palladium 7.00

Achillion Palace,Jason, Konstantin, Eleonora
Marina Entrance (this pickup is only 

when depart from Heraklion port
07:05

Anna's House, Corrissia, Eko Htl, Fereniki, Georgioupolis Beach, River 

House, 
Georgioupolis  Coffee Shop Grigoris 6.15

Pilot, Mare Monde Pilot b/s 6.20

Anemos Resort Anemos Resort 6.20

Georgioupolis Resort&Aqua Park / Residence (ex.Krespen) Georgioupolis Resort&Aqua Park 6.20

Asimenia, Delfina, Elyros, Happy Days, Kournas Village, Mythos Plc, 

Orfeas Resort, Sandy Beach, Silver Beach, Vantaris plc /bch, Vardis Olive 

Garden, Villa Yannis, Apollo

Kavros b/s 6.25

Kavros Bch , Kavros Garden, Geia sou Kriti B.P. Romanias 6.25

Alexandros, Marie Bch Marie Beach b/s 6.30

Hydramis, Ermioni, Poledas Apts. Hydramis b/s 6.30

Kamari Garden Kamari/Gerani Bridge 6.40

Pantheon Atsipopoulos b/s 6.45

MISSIRIA

GEORGIOUPOLIS

PERIVOLIA

RETHYMNO CENTER


